

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1977 / 2017

Paras Kumar & Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bhagchand & Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Shishodia

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

26/08/2017

List this matter after four weeks.

Interim order to continue till then.

(DINESH MEHTA), J.

upendra/91



सत्यमेव जयते